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EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403

POS LINE LV HRES

410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
510
510

wnvBwogwrn o o dTRBNNNN

WNNWPAEADROWON = =DNNWONNWWNWWNDNDNNNMNNOLODNNOEAEPPLWOPPLOVWCLODLODDPDOLOW®

2074600101
2774750101
2074600103
2074600103
0031006000
2074600103
0031006000
0031006000
2074600103
0031006000
2074600103
2774750103
0031006000
2464420223
2244310101
2244310103
0043105350
0021705000
0116040010
0110060010
2464520123
2464500601
2374505209
2464505309
2464010501
0901010410
2464010113
2343600303
2464020111
2464020113
0011605100
0110060010
247E00020G
NNNAO0O010G
2475140901
2465110701
0901010410
2465110202
2479180123
0110060010
2465010110
0901080610

&R &n 4 R

SWIVEL

SWIVEL CP

SWIVEL

SWIVEL

WASHER

SWIVEL

WASHER

WASHER

SWIVEL

WASHER

SWIVEL

SWIVEL

WASHER

WIRE BRACKET

PIVOT BOLT

PIVOT BOLT
SCREW(PAN HEAD)

NUT

BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

RETURN SPRING

KNOB CP

KNOB

WIRE

HN_CONTROL PANEL CP
MIGHTY RED
N_CONTROL PANEL
GASKET (AIR CLEANER)
HN_BRACKET(PANEL)
N_BRACKET(PANEL)
BOLT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT

N_¥37% Y COOLING.STARTING GRP
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_BLOWER HOUSING CP
HN_BLOWER HOUSING CP
MIGHTY RED

N_BLOWER HOUSING UN
LABEL(ENGINE NAME)
FLANGE BOLT
HN_RECOIL STARTER AY
BLACK

B
&
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-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<:)=d;,

.l.

S
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
N
N
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
N

E B E
19980811
20081201
19980811
20020319
19980811
19990208
20020319
19990208
20030501
20030501
20030601
20081201
20030601
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20121201
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811

®TH

20081201
20121201
19990208
20030501
20121201
20020319
20121201
20121201
20030601
20121201
20081201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
99991231
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201

e

01
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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HnES

EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403

POS LINE LV HRES

510
510
510
510
510
510
530
530
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

10
20
21
50
51
52

cohwNORON o o =N

WWWWNDPNDNPNDNDNNNWONWLWWLWWLWLWOPRPOLOWPRERADPDOOOAPRLPWODNDNN=S =SSN NOWLWONDNMNDDNDN

0732003942
0110060010
0011006140
2465505001
0901080610
2465505003
2465270111
0110060010
247F00080G
247F01430G
NNNAOOO010G
2466020310
2466020700
2466020710
2466060311
2466020311
0901010410
2466020212
0732004710
0732004150
0641360010
2056600111
2056600112
2056600113
0430430015
0430440050
0648000100
0145050040
2466160121
2466160123
2466600103
2466600203
0023808000
0011310200
0642002101
0642011400
2246260901
2346260601
0851060780
0521070042
0561110020
0561110020

&R &n 4 R
HN_LABEL(OHV MARK)
FLANGE BOLT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
MUD GUARD CP
BLACK

MUD GUARD UN
CYLINDER BAFFLE CP
FLANGE BOLT

N_¥3%% YFUEL,LUBRICANT G.
N_¥3%9% YFUEL,LUBRICANT G.
N_»3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_FUEL TANK AY
N_FUEL TANK AY

FUEL TANK AY

FUEL TANK CP

FUEL TANK CP
MIGHTY RED

FUEL TANK UN
LABEL(CAUTION)
LABEL(PLUG COVER)
FUEL FILTER

FUEL FILTER CP

FUEL FILTER UN
RING(FUEL FILTER)
FUEL TANK CAP CP
FUEL TANK CAP CP
FUEL GAUGE CP
SCREW (COUNTER HEAD)
FUEL TANK BRACKET
FUEL TANK BRACKET
PLUG COVER

JOINT

FLANGE NUT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
FUEL STRAINER AY
FUEL STRAINER AY
N_FUEL PIPE 9 CP
FUEL PIPE 6CP
RUBBER PIPE

BANJO

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE CLAMP

B
&
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-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<:)=d;,

.l.

S
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N
Y

E B E
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20051101
20121201
19980811
20051101
20111201
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20051101
20051101
20051101
19980811
20111201
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20060316
19980811
20060316
19980811
19980811
20060316
19980811

#®TH

20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20051101
20121201
99991231
20051101
20111201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20051101
20121201
20121201
20121201
20111201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20060316
20121201
20060316
20121201
20121201
20060316
20121201
20060316

e

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
02
00
01
02
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
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HnES

EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403
EH340B73403

POS LINE LV HRES

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
610
610
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
710
710
710
710
710
720
720
720
890
890
890
900
900
900
900

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
80
85
20
20

1
1
3
4
5
6
20
23
50
51
52
55
2
9

11
30
65
2
4
12

AC‘)_L_LB_L_L

WN = =N==DPNDNDNPNNPNNNNWODWNDNMNNWWWN—==DNNMNMNNMNNODRPLOPLPDDLODDPRPROLODN

2466265011
2346262101
0851060070
0561110020
2246263201
0851060900
0561110020
2246261101
0851060230
0561110020
2346710103
0566000250
0563000020
2476235010
2476235020
247G00840G
NNNAO0010G
2467010310
2467710111
2467820121
2467940201
0011406300
0043506250
2467550201
2467550103
2467550109
0043106080
2267550103
0650140100
0655000051
2467310101
0566000260
2277310111
2247310301
0110060010
XXXH90090G
NNNAO0O010G
0732999989
247J00020G
NNNAO0O010G
2249030300
0712140100

&R &n 4 R

FUEL PIPE CP

FUEL PIPE CP

RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

FUEL PIPE 32 CP

RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

FUEL PIPE 11 CP

RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

T CONNECTOR

CLAMP

WIRE BAND

HN_CARBURETOR AY
N_CARBURETOR AY
N_»3%%YYELECTRIC DEVICE GROU
N_»3A%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_MAGNETO AY

HN_FLYWHEEL CP

IGNITION COIL CP

CHARGE COIL CP

BOLT AND WASHER AY

SCREW & WASHER

CLAMP CP

CLAMP

INSULATOR

SCREW,PANHEAD

GROMMET

SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG CAP

WIRE 1 CP

CLAMP

WIRE (1) CP

WIRE 4 CP

FLANGE BOLT

GROUP

N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
LABEL(N.P.C)
N_¥37% Y ACCESSORIES LABEL GR
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_ACCESSORY TOOL KIT
N_BOX WRENCH

B
&
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-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<:)=d;,

.l.

S
Y
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
N
N
Y
N

E B E
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19981028
19980811
20121201
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
19980811
20121201
19980811
19980811
20121201
19980811
19980811

#®TH

20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
19981028
20121201
20121201
99991231
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
20121201
99991231
20121201
20121201
99991231
20121201
20121201

e

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
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HWLES POS LINE LV ZH&HES &R &n 4 R B4 &&Et
EH340B73403 900 5 3 0714090010 WRENCH HANDLE
EH340B73403 900 6 3 0700000080 N TOOL BAG
EH340B73403 900 99 2 2779010026 N EH30,34-D,DS,B,BS

E FiE #®BTH K
19980811 20121201 00
19980811 20121201 00
19980811 20121201 00

< <<
<ZZ|

EH340B73403.xIsx 9/9



